
Graduation	Year

2011

30%

5%

4%

9%

4%

4%

5%

1,240

	Graduates	by	Academic	Field

Hover	over	the
help	button	for
guidance

Academic	Field
All

Graduation	Year
2011

Gender
All

Full-time
Male Fem.. Total

Part-time
Male Fem.. Total

Total

2011

Total 805

805

406

406

399

399

435

435

205

205

230

230

1,240

1,240

Graduates	by	Gender	and	Enrolment	Status

All
100%
1,240

Male
51%
629

Female
49%
611

	Graduates	by	Gender

Click	to
move	to
the	next	v..

Source: The Registry
Data as at November 2018

Academic	Field
Biosciences,	Agriculture	and	Food	Technologi..

Civil	Engineering

Design	and	Manufacturing	Engineering

Education	Programmes

Fashion	and	Design

Health	Sciences	and	Biomedical	Engineering

Information	and	Communication	Technology

Marine	Sciences	and	Environmental	Studies

Maritime	Studies

Mechanical	Engineering

Multidisciplinary	Research	Programmes

Petroleum	Engineering

Process	Engineering

Sports	and	Leisure	Studies

Utilities	Engineering

Hover	over	or	click	on	the
Graduates	by	Academic

Field	bar	graph	to	the	left	for
information	on	graduates	for
a	particular	Academic	Field



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Year

2011 Grand	Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Diploma	in	Ornamental	Horticulture

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems

Total

Design	and
Manufacturing
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Manufacturing	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Manufacturing	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering
Master	of	Science	in	Industrial	Innovation,	Entrepreneurship
and	Management

Total

Education
Programmes

Bachelor	of	Education

Total

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

Total

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Biomedical	Engineering

63

9

12

11

31

63

9

12

11

31

66

10

56

66

10

56

44

22

5

1

5

11

44

22

5

1

5

11

376

376

376

376

21

7

14

21

7

14

44

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes

Graduation	Profile	by	Academic	Areas	and	Programmes

Hover	over	the
Help	button	for
guidance

Graduation	Year
2011

Academic	Field
All

Click	here	for
previous	view

Source: The Registry
Data as at April 2016



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2011 Gra..

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Diploma	in	Ornamental	Horticulture

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems

Total

Design	and
Manufacturing
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Manufacturing	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Manufacturing	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering
Master	of	Science	in	Industrial	Innovation,	Entrepreneurship
and	Management

Total

Education
Programmes

Bachelor	of	Education

Total

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

Total

Health	Sciences
and	Biomedical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Biomedical	Engineering

Masters	in	Health	Administration

Total

Information	and
Communication
Technology

Diploma	in	Animation	Studies

Diploma	in	Communications	Engineering	Technology

Diploma	in	Computer	Engineering	Technology

Diploma	in	Information	and	Communications	Technology

Diploma	in	Visual	Communications	Design

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Computer	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Information	Systems
Technology

63

9

12

11

31

63

9

12

11

31

66

10

56

66

10

56

44

22

5

1

5

11

44

22

5

1

5

11

376

376

376

376

21

7

14

21

7

14

11

7

4

11

7

4

93

46

5

1

4

1

13

4

4

3

1

1

10

93

46

5

1

4

1

13

4

4

3

1

1

10

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2011 Gra..

Information	and
Communication
Technology

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Computer	Engineering
Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Information	Systems
Technology
Bachelor	of	Science	in	Information,	Computing	and
Telecommunications	Engineering
Master	of	Science	in	Information	and	Communication
Technology
Master	of	Science	in	Information	Computing	and
Telecommunications
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Communications
Engineering
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Computer
Engineering

Total

Marine	Sciences
and
Environmental	S..

Master	of	Science	in	Environmental	Science	and	Management

Total

Maritime	Studies Diploma	in	Maritime	Operations

Master	of	Science	in	Operational	Maritime	Management

Total

Mechanical
Engineering

Diploma	in	Mechanical	Engineering	Technology

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Mechanical
Engineering

Total

Multidisciplinary
Research
Programmes

Doctor	of	Philosophy

Total

Petroleum
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Petroleum
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Petroleum	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Reservoir	Engineering

Total

Process
Engineering

Certificate	in	Process	Operations

Diploma	in	Chemical	Engineering	Technology

Diploma	in	Process	and	Utilities	Engineering	Technology

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Chemical
Engineering

93

46

5

1

4

1

13

4

4

3

1

1

10

93

46

5

1

4

1

13

4

4

3

1

1

10

21

21

21

21

17

5

12

17

5

12

111

110

1

111

110

1

1

1

1

1

73

2

1

11

7

11

1

40

73

2

1

11

7

11

1

40

150

7

9

22

55

2

2

53

150

7

9

22

55

2

2

53

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2011 Gra..

Process
Engineering

Diploma	in	Process	and	Utilities	Engineering	Technology
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Chemical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Process	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering		in	Applied	Process	and	Utilities
Technology

Master	of	Engineering	in	Process	Engineering

Total

Sports	and
Leisure	Studies

Certificate	in	Sport	Studies

Bachelor	in	Sport	Studies

Executive	Masters	in	Sport	Management

International	Masters	in	Sport	for	Development

Total

Utilities
Engineering

Diploma	in	Applied	Process	and	Utilities	Technology

Diploma	in	Process	and	Utilities	Engineering	Technology

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Utilities	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Process	and		Utilities
Technology
Bachelor	of	Engineering	in	Applied	Process	and	Utilities
Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Process	and	Utilities	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Utilities	Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Electrical	/
Electronics	Engineering
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Instrumentation
Engineering

Total

Grand	Total

150

7

9

22

55

2

2

53

150

7

9

22

55

2

2

53

61

4

1

14

42

61

4

1

14

42

132

16

60

7

4

23

11

7

3

1

132

16

60

7

4

23

11

7

3

1

1,2401,240

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes


