Hover over the help button for guidance	All	Academic Field	Graduation 2011	Year	All	Gend	ler	n	Click to nove to he nex	0	
Graduates by Academic Field				Gradu	uates	by Ge	nder	and E	nrolm	ent S	tatus
Graduation Year					F	ull-tim	e	P	art-tim	ie	T - 4 - 1
1,240		Hover over or Graduates by Field bar graph information on	Academic to the left for		Male	Fem	Total	Male	Fem	Total	Total
5%		a particular Ac		2011	399	406	805	230	205	435	1,240
30%		Academic F Biosciences, Agriculture ar Civil Engineering	d Food Technologi	Total	399	406	805	230	205	435	1,240
4%		Design and Manufacturing Education Programmes Fashion and Design	Engineering	Graduates by Gender							
9%		Health Sciences and Biom Information and Communic Marine Sciences and Envir Maritime Studies	ation Technology								Female 49% 611
4%		Martine Studies Mechanical Engineering Multidisciplinary Research Petroleum Engineering	Programmes								Male 51% 629
	l	Process Engineering					•				
4%		Sports and Leisure Studies Utilities Engineering						Ĩ			All 100% 1,240
5%										Source	The Registry
2011									Dat		rember 2018

Hover over the Help button for guidance

2011

All



Graduation Profile by Academic Areas and Programmes

Source: The Registry Data as at April 2016

-

		Graduat	ion Year
Academic Field	Programme	2011	Grand Total
Biosciences, Agriculture and Food Technologies	Diploma in Agriculture	31	31
	Diploma in Animal Health, Production and Veterinary Public Health	11	11
	Diploma in Forestry	12	12
	Diploma in Ornamental Horticulture	9	9
	Total	63	63
Civil Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Civil Engineering	56	56
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems	10	10
	Total	66	66
Design and Manufacturing Engineering	Bachelor of Applied Science in Manufacturing and Design Engineering	11	11
	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Manufacturing Technology	5	5
	Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing Engineering	1	1
	Master of Engineering in Manufacturing and Design Engineering	5	5
	Master of Science in Industrial Innovation, Entrepreneurship and Management	22	22
	Total	44	44
Education Programmes	Bachelor of Education	376	376
	Total	376	376
Fashion and Design	Diploma in Fashion Design	14	14
	Diploma in Fashion Management	7	7
	Total	21	21

		Gradua	tion Y
Academic Field	Programme	2011	Gra
Biosciences, Agriculture and	Diploma in Agriculture	31	31
Food Technologies	Diploma in Animal Health, Production and Veterinary Public Health	11	11
	Diploma in Forestry	12	12
	Diploma in Ornamental Horticulture	9	9
	Total	63	63
Civil Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Civil Engineering	56	56
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems		10
	Total	66	66
Design and Manufacturing Engineering	Bachelor of Applied Science in Manufacturing and Design Engineering	11	11
	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Manufacturing Technology	5	5
	Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing Engineering	1	1
	Master of Engineering in Manufacturing and Design Engineering	5	5
	Master of Science in Industrial Innovation, Entrepreneurship and Management	22	22
	Total	44	44
Education Programmes	Bachelor of Education	376	376
riogrammes	Total	376	376
Fashion and Design	Diploma in Fashion Design	14	14
Design	Diploma in Fashion Management	7	7
	Total	21	21
Health Sciences and Biomedical	Bachelor of Applied Science in Biomedical Engineering	4	4
and Biomedical Engineering	Masters in Health Administration	7	7
	Total	11	11
Information and	Diploma in Animation Studies	10	10
Communication Technology	Diploma in Communications Engineering Technology	1	1
	Diploma in Computer Engineering Technology	1	1
	Diploma in Information and Communications Technology	3	3
	Diploma in Visual Communications Design	4	4
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Computer Engineering	4	4

	G		
Academic Field	Programme	2011	Gra
Information and Communication	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Information Systems Technology	13	13
Technology	Bachelor of Science in Information, Computing and Telecommunications Engineering	1	1
	Master of Science in Information and Communication Technology	4	4
	Master of Science in Information Computing and Telecommunications	1	1
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Communications Engineering	5	5
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Computer Engineering	46	46
	Total	93	93
Marine Sciences and	Master of Science in Environmental Science and Management	21	21
Environmental S	Total	21	21
Maritime Studies	Diploma in Maritime Operations	12	12
	Master of Science in Operational Maritime Management	5	5
	Total	17	17
Mechanical Engineering	Diploma in Mechanical Engineering Technology	1	1
Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	110	110
	Total	111	111
Multidisciplinary Research	Doctor of Philosophy	1	1
Programmes	Total	1	1
Petroleum Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Petroleum Engineering	40	40
Lighteening	Bachelor of Applied Science in Petroleum Engineering	1	1
	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Petroleum Technology	11	11
	Bachelor of Science in Petroleum Engineering	7	7
	Master of Engineering in Petroleum Engineering	11	11
	Master of Science in Petroleum Engineering	1	1
	Master of Science in Reservoir Engineering	2	2
	Total	73	73
Process Engineering	Certificate in Process Operations	53	53
Engineering	Diploma in Chemical Engineering Technology	2	2
	Diploma in Process and Utilities Engineering Technology	2	2

			tion Y
Academic Field	Programme	2011	Gra
Process Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Chemical Engineering	55	55
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Process Engineering	22	22
	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Process and Utilities Technology	9	9
	Master of Engineering in Process Engineering	7	7
	Total	150	150
Sports and Leisure Studies	Certificate in Sport Studies	42	42
	Bachelor in Sport Studies	14	14
	Executive Masters in Sport Management	1	1
	International Masters in Sport for Development	4	4
	Total	61	61
Utilities Engineering	Diploma in Applied Process and Utilities Technology	1	1
	Diploma in Process and Utilities Engineering Technology	3	3
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Utilities Engineering	7	7
	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Process and Utilities Technology	11	11
	Bachelor of Engineering in Applied Process and Utilities Technology	23	23
	Bachelor of Science in Process and Utilities Engineering	4	4
	Master of Engineering in Utilities Engineering	7	7
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Electrical / Electronics Engineering	60	60
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Instrumentation Engineering	16	16
	Total	132	132
Grand Total		1,240	1,240